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Understanding Today’s Supply Options for Marine LNG – 
Modelling the Marine Demand for LNG 
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LNG fuelled ships in operation today 
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A visible share of the world fleet order book is LNG fuelled 

4 

1 1 1 3 3 3 4 
8 9 15 21 25 

35 
45 

56 

75 
88 88 88 88 88 88 

30 
52 

77 85 91 93 

14 

35 

52 

64 
67 

70 70 

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

N
um

be
r 

of
 s

hi
ps

 

Year of delivery 

Ships in operation Ships on order LNG ready ships



DNV GL © 2016 

Ungraded 

28 November 2016 

Beyond Norway – LNG fuelled shipping goes global 
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Updated 7 November 2016 
Excluding LNG carriers and inland waterway vessels 
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LNG is leaving Norwegian niches  
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Updated 7 November 2016 
Excluding LNG carriers and inland waterway vessels 

1

28

2

9
4

1
4 4

19

3 2
7

2
3 3

14

13
11

10

1

16

6

5
3

6

6

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Bu
lk

 sh
ip

Ca
r c

ar
rie

r

Ca
r/

pa
ss

en
ge

r f
er

ry

Co
nt

ai
ne

r s
hi

p

Cr
ui

se
 sh

ip

Ga
s c

ar
rie

r

Ge
ne

ra
l C

ar
go

HS
LC

O
il/

ch
em

ic
al

 ta
nk

er

Pa
tr

ol
 v

es
se

l

PS
V

Ro
Pa

x

Ro
-R

o

Tu
g

Sp
ec

ia
liz

ed
 v

es
se

l

In operation On order



DNV GL © 2016 

Ungraded 

28 November 2016 

Future demand 

8 



DNV GL © 2016 

Ungraded 

28 November 2016 

Forecast methodology 
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Ship type segmentation in fuel demand 
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Traffic density heat map – shiptype A 
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Traffic density heat map – shiptype B 
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Scenario forecast 
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Forecast methodology 
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Light blue:  under discussion 

Dark blue: decided 

Green:   in operation 
Source: www.dnvgl.com/lngi 

Global infrastructure for LNG bunkering 
source: www.dnvgl.com/lngi 



DNV GL © 2016 

Ungraded 

28 November 2016 

conclusion 

20 



DNV GL © 2016 

Ungraded 

28 November 2016 

 LNG bunker demand modelling features: 

– When 

– Where 

– Which ship type 

– How much 

 As basis for investment decisions for LNG bunker suppliers and LNG supply chain developers 

 As basis for rule making decisions, e.g. national policy frameworks 

21 
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